

MACC. 14/15
CIS-107/15

Order No.
19.02.2025

Today is fixed for PH.
Ld. Lawyer for the OP No-2 files hazira.
Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner files a petition and prays for sending
the case record to the National Lok Adalat .
Petition considered and allowed.
The case record be placed before the National Lok Adalat on
13.09.2025.
The case is adjourned.
Fixing 24.09.2025 for report from National Lok Adalat.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
FTC-I, Alipurduar.

Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge,
1st Fast Track Court, Alipurduar.